36
S
cr
ib
eW
ri
te

Steep tapers
Page 54
How to Order
Please select the ScribeWriter® with shank to fit your application.
Please order CAT, SK, or BT shanks separately. The Scribewriter®
comes with one standard 90° stylus. A 60° stylus is also available.
Example in 4140 pre heat treated material with hardness
28 HRC. Marking at different settings with 1.3 mm
compression against the surface.
Example marking a curved surface programmed at con-
stant marking plane. Material is S7 tool steel heat treated
to 60 HRC. Setting ‘H’ with 2mm compression at closest
point on surface.
 D
 L
Shank
157601 catalog
mj 8-9-17
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF TAPMATIC CORPORATION.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
TAPMATIC CORPORATION IS PROHIBITED.
COMMENTS:
DRAWN:
DATENAME
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
REV.
A
DWG.  NO.SIZE
TAPMATIC CORPORATION
POST FALLS, IDAHO
DESCRIPTION
SCALE -1:1
Order code Shank L Ø D
57601 1" 95 32
57625 25 mm 95 32
57620 20 mm 95 32
57616 16 mm 95 32
Standard Stylus Options
Order code Stylus Point
7361608 90°
7361611 60°
Simply unscrew
the stylus holder
to remove it.
Changing the stylus
Remove the retaining screw.
The stylus can then be
removed and changed.
Marking tool for work piece scribingScribeWriter
®
Force
Note: To order the ScribeWriter with 60° stylus, please specify by adding "-60" to the
above order codes.
To order the ScribeWriter with a ball point stylus please specify by adding “-B” to the
above order codes.
Example created with new ball point stylus
in aluminum material.
Ball Point Stylus Options
Order code Description
73602BN4A Complete ball point assembly
71735C 2mm carbide ball